

કચ્છ

રૂબી

જાલગી

જાલગી

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
M/s Nara Bhavneshwari Const.
Pvt. Ltd.

MMGSY

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

STRT

3065

MMGSY-2-DUMRA

गणित, अंक गणित, अंक गणित
गणित, अंक गणित (100) अंक गणित

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
51 Providing mud seal					
Surfacing in road					
as per specification.					
Quantity same as item					
NO-13 Page (21) of T.M.B.					3231.50 m ²
7.12.23 J.E					
7.12.23 J.E					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1. Construction of wooden
B.M. Quantity vide Page
(15) 1.106 km.
@ Rs. 4032.05/km Rs. 4459:-

2/2. Construction of
Reference Pillar and
Borings Quantity vide Page
(15) of T.M.B. 1.106 km
@ Rs. 1943.35/Hect Rs. 2149:-

3/3. Clearing and grubbing
road land
@ Rs. 6608:-

Continuation C-13216-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.	
as per specification			RS. 6608	
Quantity vide Page (15)				
of T.M.B. 0.82 Hect.				
@ RS. 1943.38/Hect. RS.			16951	
414. Excavation for Road				
width Soil Quantity vide				
Page (15) of T.M.B.				
17.10m ³ @ RS. 130.88/m ³ RS.			2237	
15. Construction of embankment				
with Lead - 100m				
Quantity vide Page (16) of				
T.M.B. 1308				
@ RS. 190.34/m ³ RS.			24899	
617. Construction of embankment				
with Lead - 100m				
Quantity vide Page (16)				
369.0m ³ @ RS. 152.33/m ³ RS.			56210	
718. Construction of (S.B.)				
Quantity vide Page (16)			736.88	
Quantity vide Page (20)			14.83m ³	
751.71m ³				
limited - 742.47m ³				
@ RS. 2882.53/m ³ RS.			2140192	
819. Paving of road				
Stone Metal grade - 11.2m				
road as per specification				

Continuation

C-014/2471189

अप
बी०
गमी
हार,

IGS

त विष
कार्यों
की कृ

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/11/89	2471189
Quantity vide Page (16) - 182.81					
Quantity vide Page (21) - 127.80 m ³					
(Of T.M.B.)				310.61 m ³	
@ Rs. 3535.78/m ³				Rs. 1098249	
9/10. Providing and applying					
Primer coat Quantity vide					
Page - (21) 3231.50 m ²					
@ Rs. 43.19/m ²				Rs. 139278	
10/11. Providing and applying					
tack Quantity vide Page					
(21) - 3231.50 m ²					
@ Rs. 14.74/m ²				Rs. 47632	
11/12 Providing max Seal Sur					
facing on B-T Portion					
As per specification, Quantity					
Vide Page - (22) Of T.M.B.					
3231.50 m ² @ Rs. 214.14/m ²				Rs. 692834	
12/15. E/W in excavation					
found in trench Quantity					
Vide Page (16) - 27.49 m ³					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³				Rs. 7812	
13/16. Providing plain concrete					
MIS in foundry Quantity					
Vide Page - (17) - 2.67 m ³					
@ Rs. 6268.74/m ³				Rs. 16738	
Continuation					Rs. 4473732

क

अपर
बी०आ
ग्रामीण
हार,

MGSY

त विष
कार्यो
की कृ

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty quantity - 7.5m. B.P.P.					4684451
@ Rs. 3499.00/m					RS. 262435
20% Dis. on material of work					
diag. structure quantity vide					
Page - (18) - 1.77 m ³					
@ Rs. 487.17/m ³					RS. 8625
21/27. Dismantling of existing structure like Culvert bridge etc					
quantity vide Page - (18) 2.60 m ³					
@ Rs. 347.62/m ³					RS. 137665
22/28. Remaining quantity of material vide Page - (18) 1.15 m					
@ Rs. 244.92/m					RS. 367420
23/32. Providing and dog masonry inter masonry with Logo					
quantity vide Page - (18) 2nd.					
@ Rs. 9149.08 each					RS. 182985
					RS. 47472945
Add 1. Labour cess					RS. 474735
Add 12.1. G.S.T.					RS. 5696695
Add 10% Scaffolding fee (vide Page - 18)					624915
					RS. 5426925
Less 13.66.1. Below					RS. 7413185
					RS. 46856095
Less previous pay ment. @					RS. 33713255
					RS. 13142845
7.12.23	7.12.23				

Continuation

P.T.O.